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Discover: Total Market Supply

Total Market Supply
$2,046,731,444

This represents the amount 
captured by businesses located 

in the defined trade area. By 
block group the areas with 

darker green captured more 
dollars than the gray areas. 
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Discover: Total Market Demand

Total Market Demand
$2,709,747,399

This represents the amount spent 
by consumers located in the 
defined trade area. By block 

group the areas with darker green 
captured more dollars than the 

gray areas. 
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Discover: Opportunity Gap

Total Market Leakage 
$663,015,955

This means more people purchase 
items outside of the defined Arnold 

trade area than inside the Arnold 
defined trade area for their consumer 

goods and services. Finding the specific 
categories where those dollars are 

leaving the market is the key. Dark gray 
shows block groups of retail synergy 

capturing those dollars.  
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Discover: Consumer Demand & Supply  
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Customized Retail Category GAP Analysis 

$9,309,288 

$15,271,980 

$21,817,836 

$24,585,655 

$78,382,426 

$79,513,665 

Sporting Goods, Hobby, Book, Music Stores

Food and Beverage Stores

Electronics & Appliance Stores

Furniture and Home Furnishings Stores

Clothing & Clothing Accessories Stores

Health & Personal Care Stores


